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Fill In:

3 Letters Yarrow Gerani UM 10 Letters
Aster
Calla

Zinnia Hibiscus
Ivy
(Sweet) Pea

Hyacinth
Maim()lia
Oleander

Cornflower
Daisy 7 Letters Marguerite

Nightshade
Snapdragon

Lilac
4 Letters Peony

Poppy
Tulip
Water

Freesia
(Chi►nese)

Snowdrop

Lantern 9 Letters 1 1 Letters
Petunia
Thistle Carnation

Dandelion
Gladiolus
Goldenrod
Sunflower
Tiger Lily

(Queen Anne's) 6 Letters
Lace
Mint
Rose

K Letters
Dahlia 13 Letters
Laurel
Orchid

Ambrosia
Daffodil

5 Letters Violet Gardenia

Sharkrypto 3

Hint: It's Di
01010100011010
00011001010010
00000101001101
11010001100001
01110100011101
01011001010010
00000110111101
10011000100000
01000001010011
00010001100010
00000111011101
10000101110011
00100000011001
01011100100110
01010110001101
11010001100101
01100100001000
00011001100110
11110111001000
10000001100001
01101100011011
00001000000111
01000110100001
10111101110011
01100101001000
00011101110110
10000110111100
10000001110111
01100101011100
10011001010010
00000100001101
10100001101001
01101100011001
00011100100110
01010110111000
10000001101111
01100110001000
00011101000110
10000110010100
10000000111000
00110000100100

1001110011

Flowers

Forget-Me-Not
Honeysuckle

Chrysanthemum
Orange Blossom'

Dill
Iris
Ixia


